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Ann Arbor Skills and Showcase 2019
Adult 5 CM
1 Kristy Weyer Bowling Green SC

Adult 5 FS
1 Kristy Weyer Bowling Green SC

Basic 2 Elements
1 Phoebe Wallace Ann Arbor FSC
2 Jocelyn Gadepalli Ann Arbor FSC
3 Riley Randall Ann Arbor FSC

Basic 2 Program
1 Phoebe Wallace Ann Arbor FSC
2 Riley Randall Ann Arbor FSC

Basic 3 Elements
1 Aeris Bordine Arctic FSC

Basic 3 Program
1 Aeris Bordine Arctic FSC
2 Delaney Mchugh Chelsea FSC

Basic 4 Elements
1-TIE Margot Debord Ann Arbor FSC
1-TIE Noelle Mills Lapeer SC
3 Brianna Cross Wyandotte FSC
4 Allie McCann Farmington Hills FSC
5 Max Peng SC of Novi
6 Saerom Jang Ann Arbor FSC

Basic 4 Program Grp A
1 Alyse Ralph Arctic Edge Ice Arena
2 Max Peng SC of Novi
3 Viktoria Chaykivska Fraser FSC

Basic 4 Program Grp B
1 Allie McCann Farmington Hills FSC
2 Noelle Mills Lapeer SC
3 Margot Debord Ann Arbor FSC
4 Brianna Cross Wyandotte FSC

Basic 5 Elements
1 Angelina Mittal-Gallego Bowling Green SC
2 Gwyneth Doles Bowling Green SC
3 Sydney Walsh Ann Arbor FSC
4 Karen Yehliu Ann Arbor FSC
5 Eva Fazekas Ann Arbor FSC

Basic 5 Program Grp A
1 Kendall Kirk Lapeer SC
2 Angelina Mittal-Gallego Bowling Green SC
3 Gwyneth Doles Bowling Green SC
4 Kennedy Beck Arctic Edge Ice Arena

Basic 5 Program Grp B
1 Abigail Horneffer Suburban Ice Macomb
2-TIE Eva Fazekas Ann Arbor FSC
2-TIE Sydney Walsh Ann Arbor FSC
4 Karen Yehliu Ann Arbor FSC

Basic 6 Elements
1 Nora Bruce Ann Arbor FSC
2 Claire Fort Ann Arbor FSC
3 Jillian Shinsky Ann Arbor FSC

Basic 6 Program
1 Claire Fort Ann Arbor FSC
2 Nora Bruce Ann Arbor FSC
3 Elizabeth Lavery Ann Arbor FSC
4 Allie Mullins Southgate FSC
5 Jillian Shinsky Ann Arbor FSC
6 Rose Ramos Chelsea FSC

Beginner Jumps
1 Helaina Freij SC of Novi
2 Ava Clark Southgate Civic Center

Beginner Spins
1 Ella Shelide SC of Novi

Excel Beginner CM Grp A
1 Everleigh Hale Wyandotte FSC
2 Ava Grace Taylor Ann Arbor FSC
3 Ella Shelide SC of Novi
4 Genevieve Putz Wyandotte FSC
5 Ava Myers Wyandotte FSC

Excel Beginner CM Grp B
1 Caroline Fox Ann Arbor FSC
2 Isabella D'andrea Lapeer SC
3 Jay Aiyagari Ann Arbor FSC
4 Madleyn Tran Novi Ice Arena
5 Helaina Freij SC of Novi
6 Morgan Randall Ann Arbor FSC

Excel Beginner FS Grp A
1 Hannah Hood Chelsea FSC
2 Alissa Knoch Taylor Sportsplex
3 Everleigh Hale Wyandotte FSC
4 Ava Grace Taylor Ann Arbor FSC
5 Genevieve Putz Wyandotte FSC

Excel Beginner FS Grp B
1 Ella Shelide SC of Novi
2 Makayla Sielski Arctic Edge Ice Arena
3 Jay Aiyagari Ann Arbor FSC
4 Morgan Randall Ann Arbor FSC
5 John Jinks Arctic FSC

Excel Beginner FS Grp C
1 Caroline Fox Ann Arbor FSC
2 Luna Bordine Arctic FSC
3 Evelyn Hickey Wyandotte FSC
4 Helaina Freij SC of Novi
5 Jessica Jeyasingh Dearborn FSC
6 Yaeni Cha Ann Arbor FSC

Excel Beginner FS Grp D
1 Eloise Laverty Sk8 Bay FSC
2 Lilly Kinsvater Livonia FSC
3 Madleyn Tran Novi Ice Arena
4 Ainsley Walters Livonia FSC
5 Isabella D'andrea Lapeer SC
6 Leah Lustig Livonia FSC

Excel High Beginner CM
1 Abigail Walowich Southgate Civic Center
2 Kaitlyn Lara Southgate FSC
3 Aurora Janevic Ann Arbor FSC
4 Julia Tatone Farmington Hills FSC
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Ann Arbor Skills and Showcase 2019
Excel High Beginner FS Grp A
1 Ava Myers Wyandotte FSC
2 Maiya Land Fraser FSC
3 Abigail Walowich Southgate Civic Center
4 Quinn Raymond Arctic FSC
5 Yaeji Cha Ann Arbor FSC

Excel High Beginner FS Grp B
1 Sylvia Stoermer Ann Arbor FSC
2 Kaitlyn Lara Southgate FSC
3 Lilly Cole Lapeer SC
4 Emma Handran Fraser FSC
5 Aurora Janevic Ann Arbor FSC

Excel High Beginner FS Grp C
1 Madelyn Reiss Southgate FSC
2 Phoebe Mcgough Midland FSC
3 Chloe Adam Midland FSC
4 Julia Tatone Farmington Hills FSC
5 Ava Meade SC of Novi

Excel Preliminary CM
1 Carrie York Mt Pleasant FSC

Excel Preliminary Plus FS
1 Katie Custer Fraser FSC

Excel PrePreliminary CM
1 Hannah Kang Ann Arbor FSC
2 Tessa McGlashan Farmington Hills FSC

Excel PrePreliminary FS Grp A
1 Gianna Depalma SC of Southeastern Mich
2 Scarlett Shimoon Troy SC
3 Riley Rogers Arctic FSC

Excel PrePreliminary FS Grp B
1 Alyssa Mckay Ann Arbor FSC
2 David Kadar International Center Fo
3 Cami Mcclain Wyandotte FSC
4 Tessa McGlashan Farmington Hills FSC
5 Carrie York Mt Pleasant FSC

High Beginner Jumps
1 Kaitlyn Lara Southgate FSC
2 Ava Meade SC of Novi
3 Julia Tatone Farmington Hills FSC

High Beginner Spins
1 Kaitlyn Lara Southgate FSC

NoTest Well-Balanced FS
1 Elena Tanin Ann Arbor Ice Cube
2 Katarina Munson Ann Arbor FSC

Pre Free Skate Program
1 Joelle Mio Farmington Hills FSC
2 Brooklyn Klein Wyandotte FSC
3 Emalie Cadle SC of Southeastern Mich
4 Ava Clark Southgate Civic Center
5 Guy Weizer Ann Arbor FSC

Pre-Free Skate Compulsory
1 Joelle Mio Farmington Hills FSC
2 Brooklyn Klein Wyandotte FSC
3 Ava Clark Southgate Civic Center

PreFS â€“ HiBegin Artistic
1 Kaitlyn Lara Southgate FSC
2 Elena Barancin Arctic Coliseum

Preliminary Artistic
1 Natalie Slowik South Metro Shores FSC

Preliminary Well-Balanced FS
1 Isabel Torres Lapeer SC
2-TIE Natalie Slowik South Metro Shores FSC
2-TIE Violet Weizer Ann Arbor FSC

PrePreliminary Well-Balanced FS
1 Julia Miranda Midland FSC
2 Avery Hoeft Ann Arbor FSC
3 Bridget Godbout Southgate FSC
4 Hannah Kang Ann Arbor FSC
5 Alison Harp Wyandotte FSC
6 Kylie Mcclain Wyandotte FSC

PrePreliminary Jumps
1 Carrie York Mt Pleasant FSC

PrePreliminary Spins
1 Carrie York Mt Pleasant FSC

Snowplow Sam Elements
1 Zoey Gadepalli Ann Arbor FSC
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